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££59

££69

££190

££96

££287
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££69

££96

££175
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££59

££84

££69
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££59

££69
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££84
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££59
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££59

££84

££84

££271

££287

££259

££96

££59

££79

§̈¦20

A lto

A pp leb y

A rp
B ec kv ille

B ev il
O ak s

B roa d d us

B row nd e ll

B ullar d

B urk e

C arth a ge

C en ter

C he s te r

C hire n o

C la rk sv ille
C ity

C le v ela nd

C old sp rin g

C olm es n eil

C orr ig a n

C us h in g

C ut
an d

Sh o o t

D ib o ll

Ea s ton

G alla tin

G arr is o n

G ary
C ity

G oo d rich

G ro ve ton

H allsv ille

H ard in

H em ph ill

H ud s on
H un tin gto n

H ux ley

Iv a nh o e

Ja sp e r

Jo aq u in

K en n ard

K irb y ville

K ou n tze

La ke p o rt

Liv in g s to n

Lu m be rto n

M o un t
En te rp ris e

N ew
C ha p el

H ill
N ew

Lo n do n

N ew
Su m m e rfield

N ew to n

N orth
C le v ela nd

O na las k a

O ve rto n

Pa tto n
Villa g e

Pin e
Fo re st

Pin e la n d

Po in t
B la n k

R ek law

R iv e rsid e

R om an
Fo re st

R os e
H ill

A cre s

R us k

Sa n
A ug u stin e

Se v en
O ak s

Sh e p he rd

Sils be e

Sp le nd o ra

Tatu m

Ten a ha
Tim p s on

Trin ity

Tro u p

Wa s ko m

W ells

W h iteh o us e

W in on a

W o od lo ch

W o od v ille

Za va lla

Henderson

Jackson ville

Kilg ore

Lufkin

Marshall

Naco gdo ches

OrangeVidorBeaum ont

Conroe

Longview

Tyler

ANGELINA

CHEROKEE

GREGG

HARDIN

HARRISON

HOUSTON

JASPER

LIBERTY

MONTGOMERY

NACOGDOCHES

NEWTON

ORANGE

PANOLA

POLK

RUSK

SABINE

SAN AUGUSTINE

SAN JACINTO

SHELBY

SMITH

TRINITY

TYLER
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